
H.—ll 18

Beg.
No. Names of Unions. Number of

Members.

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

811
982

1068
934
818
908
208
794
907

Taranaki Industrial District—continued.
New Plymouth General Labourers
New Plymouth Timber-yards and Sawmills Employees
New Plymouth Tramways Employees...
New Plymouth Waterside Workers
Stratford Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners...
Taranaki Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks
Taranaki Operative Bootmakers
Taranaki Tailoring Trade ...
Waitara Slaughtermen

70
30
22
68
20
18
14
38
21

Totals ... ... - ..Number of Unions, 12 455

401
707
615
884

1106
975
980

Marlborough Industrial District—
Marlborough Building Trades
Marlborough Freezing-works Employees
Marlborough Shearers
Marlborough Slaughtermen
North Cape Coal-miners
Pieton Waterside Workers...
Wakamarina Miners

58
65
23
16
40
68
42

Totals ... ... ... Number of Unions, 7 312

572
448
445
949
564
762
570

Nelson Industrial District—
Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners ...
Nelson Labourers ... ... ...
Nelson Painters ...
Nelson Port Wharf Labourers
Nelson Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-metal Workers
Nelson Tailors and Tailoresses
Nelson Typographical

77
57
22
68

9
28
14

Totals ... ... ... Number of Unions, 7 275

958
963
981

.030
858
.092
952
79
82

962
.042

Westland Industrial District—
Blackball Coal-mine Workers (other than Engineers, Engine-drivers,

Firemen, and Winchmen)
Denniston Coal-miners
Denniston Engine-drivers, Firemen, Brakesmen, Carpenters and Joiners,

Blacksmiths, and Fitters
Grey and Buller Coal-mines Deputies and Underviewers
Greymouth Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Greymouth General Labourers
Greymouth Port Waterside Workers ...
Grey Valley
Inangahua Mine and Dredge Employees
Millerton and Granity Coal-miners
Millerton and Granity Engine-drivers, Firemen, Brakesmen, Bricklayers,

Blacksmiths, Carpenters, and Fitters
Ngakawau Coal-miners
Point Elizabeth and Liverpool State Collieries Employees (other than

Engineers, Engine-drivers, Firemen, and Winchmen)
Roa Coal-mine Employees (other than Engineers, Engine-drivers, Fire-

men, and Winchmen)
Westland Engine-drivers, Firemen, Motormen, Brakesmen, Blacksmiths,

Electricians, and Pumpmen
Westland Tailoring Trade ...
Westport General Labourers and Mechanics
Westport Waterside Workers

253
366
42

67
7

17
214

53
516
357

30

994
964

237
446

.034 44

968 54

754
690
959

34
149
80

Totals ... ... ...Number of Unions, 18 2,966
Grand totals ... ... Industrial Unions of Workers, 382 72,873


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

