No.	Names of Unions.	Number o Members
	INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.	
	Taranaki Industrial District—continued.	
811	New Plymouth General Labourers	70
982	New Plymouth Timber-yards and Sawmills Employees	30
1068	New Plymouth Tramways Employees	22
934	New Plymouth Waterside Workers	68
818	Stratford Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	20
908	Taranaki Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks	18
<b>20</b> 8	Taranaki Operative Bootmakers	14
794	Taranaki Tailoring Trade	38
907	Waitara Slaughtermen	21
	W. J. CH 10	
	Totals Number of Unions, 12	455
	Marlborough Industrial District—	
401	Marlborough Building Trades	58
707	Marlborough Freezing-works Employees	65
615	Marlborough Shearers	23
884	Marlborough Slaughtermen	16
106	North Cape Coal-miners	40
975 980	Picton Waterside Workers	$\begin{array}{c} 68 \\ 42 \end{array}$
<b>300</b>	Wakamarina Miners	<del></del>
	Totals Number of Unions, 7	312
	Nelson Industrial District—	
572	Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	77-
<b>44</b> 8	Nelson Labourers	57
145	Nelson Painters	22
949	Nelson Port Wharf Labourers	68
564	Nelson Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Sheet-metal Workers	9
762	Nelson Tailors and Tailoresses	28
570	Nelson Typographical	14
	Totals Number of Unions, 7	275
	Westland Industrial District—	
958	Blackball Coal-mine Workers (other than Engineers, Engine-drivers,	253
	Firemen, and Winchmen)	
963	Denniston Coal-miners	366
981	Denniston Engine-drivers, Firemen, Brakesmen, Carpenters and Joiners,	42
	Blacksmiths, and Fitters	
030	Grey and Buller Coal-mines Deputies and Underviewers	67
358	Greymouth Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers	$\frac{7}{17}$
92	Greymouth General Labourers	17
952	Greymouth Port Waterside Workers	214
79	Grey Valley	53 516
82	Inangahua Mine and Dredge Employees	516
62	Millerton and Granity Coal-miners	357
)42	Millerton and Granity Engine-drivers, Firemen, Brakesmen, Bricklayers, Blacksmiths, Carpenters, and Fitters	30
994	Ngakawan Coal-miners	237
64	Ngakawau Coal-miners	446
TU	Engineers, Engine-drivers, Firemen, and Winchmen)	440
34	Roa Coal-mine Employees (other than Engineers, Engine-drivers, Fire-	44
32	men, and Winchmen)	11
68	Westland Engine-drivers, Firemen, Motormen, Brakesmen, Blacksmiths,	54
	Electricians, and Pumpmen	
54	Westland Tailoring Trade	34
90	Westport General Labourers and Mechanics	149
<b>)</b> 59	Westport Waterside Workers	80
I		0.000
	Totals Number of Unions, 18	2,966
	Totals Number of Unions, 18  Grand totals Industrial Unions of Workers, 382	$\frac{2,966}{72,873}$